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Description

199608210002
71541

08/21/1996
10:30:30

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BUSH, JAMES
PAUL

199608290002
84961

08/29/1996
02:10:36

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES QUINN,
DEBORAH P

199608290002
85011

08/29/1996
02:33:30

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON,
THOMAS R

199608290002
84981

08/29/1996
02:17:42

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GEILS,
GEORGE F JR

199310210003
27391

199608290002
84991

08/29/1996
02:29:00

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
FRANKLIN H

199608290002
84971

08/29/1996
02:10:37

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BERRYHILL,
STEVE F

199608290002
85001

08/29/1996
02:29:01

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LYCZAK,
STEPHEN J

199608290002
85021

08/29/1996
02:33:31

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BOWDEN,
ROBERT J

199608290002
85041

08/29/1996
02:33:33

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRASSEAUX,
JAMES L

199609040002
89721

09/04/1996
09:19:23

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PEDEN,
SUZANNE M

199210050002
22051

199608280002
81481

08/28/1996
08:28:16

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199608280002
81491

08/28/1996
08:28:19

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199608280002
81501

08/28/1996
08:28:20

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199608280002
81531

08/28/1996
08:28:22

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199309170002
85691

199608280002
81521

08/28/1996
08:28:21

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307080001
99031

199608280002
81571

08/28/1996
08:28:26

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199309010002
65141

199608280002
81591

08/28/1996
08:28:28

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199304300001
21621

199608280002
81611

08/28/1996
08:28:30

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199310110003
14281

199608280002
81601

08/28/1996
08:28:29

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199308240002
53491



199608280002
81651

08/28/1996
08:28:34

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311090003
54711

199608280002
81641

08/28/1996
08:28:33

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311010003
42291

199608280002
81621

08/28/1996
08:28:31

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199312020003
84721

199608280002
81661

08/28/1996
08:28:35

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199309040002
70761

199608280002
81691

08/28/1996
08:46:25

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311050003
49011

199608280002
81731

08/28/1996
08:46:30

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311220003
70481

199608280002
81771

08/28/1996
08:46:34

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311030003
44761

199608280002
81781

08/28/1996
08:46:35

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311080003
51031

199608280002
81801

08/28/1996
08:46:36

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199311050003
50001

199608280002
81821

08/28/1996
08:46:38

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199310060003
07861

199609050002
92781

09/05/1996
11:59:17

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199401190000
20431


