Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= REGIONS MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199608210002 71541	08/21/1996 10:30:30	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, JAMES PAUL						
199608290002 34961	08/29/1996 02:10:36	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINN, DEBORAH P						
199608290002 35011	08/29/1996 02:33:30	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON, THOMAS R						
199608290002 34981	08/29/1996 02:17:42	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEILS, GEORGE F JR					199310210003 27391	
199608290002 34991	08/29/1996 02:29:00	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, FRANKLIN H						
199608290002 34971	08/29/1996 02:10:37	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRYHILL, STEVE F						
199608290002 35001	08/29/1996 02:29:01	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LYCZAK, STEPHEN J						
199608290002 35021	08/29/1996 02:33:31	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWDEN, ROBERT J						
199608290002 35041	08/29/1996 02:33:33	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASSEAUX, JAMES L						
199609040002 89721	09/04/1996 09:19:23	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PEDEN, SUZANNE M					199210050002 22051	
199608280002 31481	08/28/1996 08:28:16	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199608280002 31491	08/28/1996 08:28:19	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199608280002 31501	08/28/1996 08:28:20	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199608280002 31531	08/28/1996 08:28:22	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199309170002 85691	
199608280002 31521	08/28/1996 08:28:21	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199307080001 99031	
99608280002 31571	08/28/1996 08:28:26	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199309010002 65141	
199608280002 31591	08/28/1996 08:28:28	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199304300001 21621	
99608280002 31611	08/28/1996 08:28:30	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199310110003 14281	
199608280002 31601	08/28/1996 08:28:29	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199308240002 53491	

199608280002 81651	08/28/1996 08:28:34	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311090003 54711	
199608280002 81641	08/28/1996 08:28:33	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311010003 42291	
199608280002 81621	08/28/1996 08:28:31	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199312020003 84721	
199608280002 81661	08/28/1996 08:28:35	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199309040002 70761	
199608280002 81691	08/28/1996 08:46:25	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311050003 49011	
199608280002 81731	08/28/1996 08:46:30	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311220003 70481	
199608280002 81771	08/28/1996 08:46:34	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311030003 44761	
199608280002 81781	08/28/1996 08:46:35	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311080003 51031	
199608280002 81801	08/28/1996 08:46:36	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199311050003 50001	
199608280002 81821	08/28/1996 08:46:38	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK			199310060003 07861	
199609050002 92781	09/05/1996 11:59:17	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199401190000 20431	